
4.45 5.0 Children’s session:
«* Pumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from "TheSportsman’6.16 LONDON NEWS6.46 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 Ne€ws and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:Czech Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op.
95 ("New World’) (Dvorak)
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Personalities on Parade:Patricia Rossborough (pianist),
"Serenata" (Braga), "Bouquet:to Irving Berlin," .‘‘Fidgety
Digits" (Haines)88 "The Thistle’: Selection ofScottish Melodies
9.46 "He Came by Night’: BBCThriller
10. 0 Clone down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ®

8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunéh Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Sally)

2.30

frey
7.15

8.20
8.45
9. 5
9.20
10. 0

10.15
11. 0
11.15

dith)

Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
Hamlyn
Album of Life
Here Are the Facts
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Man t Might Have

Married
Songs of Love and Devotion
His Last PlungeDoctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
Lumsdaine and Farmilo |

London News
Just on the Corner of

Dream Street

ZEB une:
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
2.15

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Songs of Good Cheer
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

Reserved

2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News
6.30 Footsteps of Fate °
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 One Man’s Family
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request session11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.3 Health Talk
8. Breakfast Club
9. Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane

5. Piano Parade3 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)2.15 Reserved
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. G Woman’s World (Joan)
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ees ooo oao

445 Captain Danger
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
London News
Curtain Call
Junior Sports sessionAlbum of Life
Here Are the Facts
ScrapbookCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Man 1 Might Have

Married8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion(last broadcast)8.45 Looking on the Bright Side9.°0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)11. 0 London hes

OLBce
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
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3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tul)
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedlar’s Pack
7.15 Albufh of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ! Might Have
arried
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
0. 0 Moon Over Africa
0.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11.0 London News

vy PALMERSTON
Nth.

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6, Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down :

Sraleatth
Babydoesn'tloseanounceOra smile
at weaning time when he'$ fed on
Robinson'$ "Patent" Groats; thePer-
fect food for babies when changing
fromliquidtosolid diet:

And before this,ifmotherhasdif-
ficulty infeeding

IRoBINsot him herself,'Patert ROBINSONS
GROATS Patent R0bin$0 n'$
DateteL BARLEY I G
Jocraealad SinsDind Patent BarleyFndinnuFontTovrdME and cow$ milk is
very satisfying and nourishing
substitute:

ROBINSON'S
00 68PATENT

BARLEY
& GROATS

Reckitt 8 Colman (Nz) Ltd,
7-9Bond Street,Dunedin BC305
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PAINS AFTER
EATING?
Then Try This I =
Take One teaspoon-ful of De Witt's Ant-
acid Powder in a little
water; then relief!Markhowquicklypain ANTACIDand discomfort are eased: POWDER
Usually one dose is sufficientto relieve after-meal pains,
especiallywhentheyarisefrom
conditions of excess stomach
acidity(hyberacidity). Whenfood lies like lead on your burden on an alreadyupset digestive
stomach;letthisgrandremedy system. Buttomakecertain, a timelyget to work for a while and dose of De Witts Antacid Powderbeforeyoueatandallshould bewell:thenseehowmuch easieryou
feel: AlwayshaveacanisterofDeWitt'sAntacid Powder in theYes;DeWitt'sAntacidPowderdoes
relieveindigestion butit does house, ready for use the mo-
more than that Huicessive stomach ment it is needed: After all,
acidity__the causeofpain-~isneutral- ifpainisavoidablethesensibleisedSo thatyour food can be comfort thingistoavoidit So letDeably digested: Then; the irritated
stomachis soothedandprotected, and Witt's Antacid Powder take
Yournextmealwinotbeanextra thepainoutofeatingforyou.

NeutrallsesAcld
Soothes theStomach
RellevesPaln Daag

AnTAciD_Powder

ANTACID POWDER JindigEstiOn

For Indigestion,AcidStomach,Heartburn,Flatulence; Gastritis
andDyspepsia: In largecanister, price2/6 (plusSalesTax)
Uproduct9fECDeWitt&Cos?ChergyOrchardRdCroydod,Englend

A caressthat
startedbefore they met
Theic romancestarted beforeevertheymet two hours before when
Poudre Tokalon had put that final,
glamoroustouch toherpersonality.Sheknewthat PoudreTokalonwouldkeepherlookingfreshand lovelythroughallthatromanticnight:MousseofCreami8thesecrerofacomplexion that remainssmoothand flawlessforhours. Poudre
Tokalonistheheart-disturbingpowderthatbringsthebloomofyouth toyour
complexionandmakesyou lookasyoungasyourheart. ChangetoPoudreTokalontogainhisunchangingadmiration.
Sixmodernshadestochoosefrom Apricot
Natural; Peach, Rose Peacb, Brunettes
Racbel.

Ooudbre_TOKALON
for [onge-[asting[oueliness

TOKALON LIMITED, OXFORDSTREET,LONDON:Rl


